25.-26.01.25

01.03.25

Turniere 2025

SG Sauertal

Mosella Schweich

30.05.-01.06.25 SV Konz

31.05.25

07.-08.06.25

07.-08.06.25

07.-09.06.25

14.-15.06.25

20.-22.06.25

21.06.25

05.-07.07.25

11.-13.07.25

12.-13.07.25

26.-28.07.25

02.-04.08.25

16.08.25

SV Wasserliesch/Oberbillig
SG Sauertal Ralingen

HFC Trierweiler

DJK St. Matthias Trier

VfL Trier

Spvgg. Trier

SV Helfant-Esingen

SV Bekond

SV Bescheid

VB Detzem

FC Zisch-Neuhttten-Damflos

FSV Franzenheim

SV Butzweiler

Winter-Cup
Blitz-Turnier U11
Int. Jugendturnier
U-Grenzland-Cup
Jugendturnier
Freizeitmannsch.
Steinbach-Cup Jgd.
Jugend-Cup
Globus-Cup Jugend

Freizeitmannschaft

Jugendturnier



